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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Psasha Borden828
CYC

9.575 8.925 9.5759.175 37.250
1 7 3 1 1 

1 

Kai Douglas819
Twisters

8.850 9.350 9.2509.475 36.925
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Sofia Doyle807
Novato

9.275 8.750 9.2008.925 36.150
3 8T 8 4 3 

3 

Rachelle Zarate827
CYC

8.375 9.175 9.0259.050 35.625
9 3 5 7 4 

4 

Jennifer Kuramoto810
Gold Star

8.500 8.500 9.3259.275 35.600
7 10 2 2 5 

5 

Haley Espinoza813
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 9.150 8.0758.950 35.550
2 4 7 12 6 

6 

Cindy Linker808
Gold Star

8.425 9.450 9.1008.400 35.375
8 1 11 6 7 

7 

Breanna Corral817
North Bay

9.000 8.750 9.1758.200 35.125
4 8T 12 5 8 

8 

Amaria Bradley816
North Bay

8.225 9.025 8.7508.850 34.850
11 5 9 11 9 

9 

Lauren Thorpe822
Top Flight

8.600 8.150 7.9259.025 33.700
6 11 6 13 10 

10 

Kamryn Towns815
North Bay

8.250 8.975 8.8507.400 33.475
10 6 13 10 11 

11 

Victoria Cannaday814
North Bay

8.150 7.050 8.9759.150 33.325
12 12 4 8 12 

12 

Adrienne Gardner818
North Bay

7.700 6.650 8.9008.500 31.750
13 13 10 9 13 

13 
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